Rangliste Bikerennen Arbon vom 04.04.2015
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Name

Litscher Thomas
Vitzthum Simon

Rohrbach Nicola
Bartholet Marcel
Graf Jurg

Schmid Thomas

Kiesel Lysander

Michael Stieglbauer

Albrecht Nick

Inauen Benjamin

Wicki Michael

Stoll Samuel
Simonet Caryl
Muggler Remo

Nay Pascal
Formoso Luca
Gahlinger Damian

Stiinzi Michael

Kessler Sandro

Jg
1989

1995

1986
1983
1983
1990

1991

1981

1993

1996

1991

1994
1996
1996

1993
1988
1974

1992

1987

Ort
Thal

Rheineck

Edlibach
Eschenbach
Montlingen
Diepoldsau

Wildpoldsried

Waldkirchen

Seuzach

Appenzell Steinegg

Widnau

Osterfingen
Colombier
Thal

Zizers
Winterthur
Niederhelfenschwil

Grusch

Schiers

Team

Multivan Merida Biking
Team
bischibikes/kopierpapie
r.ch / RV Altenrein
goldwurst-power / Felt
Radbar Racing Team
bskGraf MTB Team
Pink Gili Swiss
Racingteam
Capic-Team-SSV
Wildpoldsried

Sportivo
St.Englmar/Stieglbauer
Racingteam
dapp-STARBICYCLE-T
eam

Pink Gili Swiss
Racingteam/RMC
Appenzell

Pink Gili Swiss
Racingteam

Pedale Simplon
Frenetic Wheeler Team
bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch / RV
Altenrhein

Thémus Racing Team
Cycle Shop Winterthur
VC Niederhelfenschwil/
Radsport Krapf
bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch

Cube Racing by Imholz

00:30.7

00:30.9

00:356
00:38.8
00:335
00:435

00:46.1

00:39.9

00:33.0

00:38.2

00:34.0

00:495
00:39.9
00:37.4

00:45.4
00:485
00:483

00:33.7

00:44.6

2
08:54.4

08:58.2

09:07 .4
09:30.7
09:106
09:34.0

09:56.5

10:122

09:354

09:50.4

09:41.7

10:33.0
10:00.1
10:226

10:38.2
10:413
10:38.6

09:34.6

10:13.3

3
08:46.5

09:11.8

09:043
09:246
09:21.4
09:35.8

09:38.3

09:39.7

09:47.8

09:52.7

09:49.6

10:11.9
10:105
10:275

10:36.1
10:31.2
10:24 1

09:44 1

09:56.7

4
08:49.8

09:06.1

09:18.9
09:05.1
10:35.1
09:17.9

09:20.3

09:35.0

09:422

09:498

09:472

10:30.4
10:15.7
10:34.2

10:324
10:31.7
10:30.6

09:256

10:06.6

5
08:55.6

09:17.9

09:18.9
09:10.7
09:20.7
09:22.0

09:313

09:41.1

09:443

09:57 .4

10:05.2

10:38.0
10:26.5
10:36.8

10:327
10:47.4
11:06.5

09:39.4

10:27.1

6
08:59.4

09:13.4

09:14.2
09:146
09:07.2
09:36.0

09:27.0

09:38.9

09:58.9

10:08.9

10:03.9

10:33.9
10:08.1
10:36.9

10:34.9
10:429
10:44 .1

09:48.8

7
09:00.1

09:12.9

09:41.9
09:176
09:15.0
09:355

09:50.5

09:40.6

09:56.0

10:20.9

10:16.6

10:47 5
10:321
10:398

10:51.1
10:46.4
11:07.1

10:222

8
09:01.3

09:18.1

09:38.1
09:36.2
09:25.1
09:37.1

09:46.1

09:44.8

10:095

10:18.6

10:14.6

10:32.7
10:15.9
10:43.1

10:56.2
11:05.8
11:17 4

9
09:06.1

09:285

09:233
09:26.3
09:33.9
09:415

09:42.1

09:44.6

10:18.0

09:46.5

10:215

10:39.2
12:04.7
11:19.0

10:38.0
11:371
11:36.1

10
09:07.7

09:454

09:246
09:323
09:483
10:05.3

09:423

09:495

10:32.1

10:056

10:50.1

10:59.9
11:556
10:526

10:50.3
11:53.1
12:03.3

Gesamt
01:21:115

01:24:03.1

01:24:47 2
01:24:56.9
01:26:10.7
01:27:08 .4

01:27:40.3

01:28:26.1

01:30:17.3

01:30:49.1

01:31:44 5

01:36:15.9
01:36:29.2
01:36:49.9

01:36:55.3
01:39:254
01:40:16.1

(59:08.4)

(41:28.2)



